European Veterans Ranking (unofficial): 2020

discipline

Men's V40 27.10.2021. 22:29
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1971 - 1980 (2:1) same rank
T1 29.05.2019 Cognac  European Championships Veterans 040
T2 14.09.2019 Torokbalint International Veterans Competition 040
T3 30.11.2019 Munich EVF European Veterans Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter 040
T4 02.02.2020 Faches EVF Foil Circuit 040
rank points name nationyob T1 T2 T3 T4
1 105.6 0BEAURENAULT Bertrand FRA 197357.6 (30) 48
2 76.8 OLACROIX Cyril FRA 1972 28.8 48 (24)
3 66 0 RICHAUD Fabrice FRA 1974 36 (10) 30
4 60 0 GERZANICS Mark HUN 197536 (24 (22)
5 52.8 OGLATT Andor HUN 197948 48
6 52 0 SIRENKO Dmitrii RUS 1971 (7.2) 39 13 (12)
7 51.6 OPIOFRET Nicolas FRA 197321.6 30
8 50 0 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL  1976(19.2)30 20
9 48.36 0 CAMBON Lionel FRA 1973 9.36 (6.4) 39
10 48 0 GEORGES Henry FRA 197324 [(16) 24 (20)
11 46.8 0KONCZYLO Tomasz POL 1973 46.8
12 46.6 0LAKATOSH Alexandre RUS 1974 (5.64) 39 7.6
13 39.12 0LAVRYNENKO Vitaly UKR 19749.12 30
14 38 0 LIANNOI Volodymyr UKR 1971 (6.72) 20 18
15 37.6 OILYASHEV Mikhail UKR 1976 15.6 (15) (6.2) 22
16 33.8 0 VINCENT Hiram FRA 1973 26.4 7.4
17 31 0 HRYHORIEV Dmytro UKR 1974 (4.68)22 9 (6.6)
18 30 0 ORSI Daniel HUN 1979 30
19 29 0 TJARKS Lasse GER 1977 (5.88)14 15 (5.4)
20 28.4 0 SAGHY Ervin HUN 1976 14.4 14
21 25.8 0BEREZNIAKOV Viacheslav ~UKR 1971 (5.04)18 7.8
21 25.8 0KOZAKIVSKYI Vasyl UKR 197618 (7.4)(6.6)7.8
23 25 0 BENTZ Cedric FRA 1978 (5.76) 7 18
24 24.88 0LASSELIN Renaud FRA 1978 8.88 16
25 21.4 OPATARD Thierry FRA 1974 16.8 4.6
26 20.6 0 PATAKI Zoltan HUN 1974 13 7.6
27 20 0 SIMM Ralph GER 1975 9 11
27 20 0 MASSET David BEL 1972 12 8
29 194 O0HEGEDUS Sandor HUN 1971 (4.2) 12 7.4
30 18.68 0 SIRIU Pascal FRA 1972 7.68 11
31 16.16 0 PLIUKHIN Alexandr RUS 19738.16 8 (6.8
32 16 0 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER 1980 16
32 16 0 GMEREK Marcel GER 1976 (3.12)10 6
34 15 0 LEQUEMENT Guillaume BEL 1979 15
35 14.8 O0VERBYTSKYI Stanislav UKR 1976 (54) 8 6.8
36 14.56 0 ASLANIAN Artashes RUS 1978 4.56 10
37 14 0 FOY Sebastian GRE 1971 14
38 13.2 O0BAIR Stephan GER 197513.2
39 13 0 THOMAS Pierre-Albert FRA 1974 13
40 12.96 0 COPY Samuel FRA 1975 6.96 6
41 12.8 0 KUCHUK Vitaliy UKR 1971 78 5
42 12 0 GUILBERT Thibaut Paul Marie DEN 1978 12
42 12 0 CARON Vincent FRA 19733 9
42 12 0 MELITA Andrej GER 1978 56 6.4
45 11 0 BICANIC Denis CRO 1973 11
46 10.8 O0D'HAESE Jan GER 197910.8
47 10.36 O BAN Istvan HUN 1976 5.16 5.2
48 9.6 0 SITNIKOV Dmitry RUS 1972 9.6
49 8.64 O PLECHINGER Christian GER 1975 8.64
50 8.06 0JOSSE Thibaut FRA 1976 3.36 4.7
51 8.04 0 MELI Fabrice FRA 1971 3.24 4.8
52 7.68 0 BIA Olivier FRA 1975 7.68
53 7.6 0 NADI Norbert HUN 1975 7.6
54 7.3 0CHAZAUD Jean Baptiste FRA 197224 4.9
55 7.2 0LUSCAN Ovidiu-Lorin GER 1977 7.2
55 7.2 0SZOKE Gyérgy HUN 1972 7.2
55 7.2 0STOCKHAUSEN Thorsten GER 1979 7.2
58 7 0 DUCASTEL Nathan NED 1973 7

1/2



58
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89

7
6.48
6.24
6.2
6
5.8
5.8
5.6
5.52
5.4
5.28
5.2
5
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.44
4.4
4.08
3.96
3.84
3.72
3.6
3.48
2.88
2.76
2.76
2.52
2.16

0 GERGELY Tamas

0 NIZARD David

0 NGUYEN QUANG Son
0 HUBERT Adrien

0 DE JOUX Charles antoine

0 CALIXTE Aurelien

0 MAYR Fabian

0 MICHAUDET Laurent
0 STEPHAN Daniel

0 VARADI Marton

0 PERSICHETTI Lorenzo
0 LEDDA Vincent

0 HENQUINET David

0 DREIJKLUFFT Rob

0 HOSE Christian

0 DI PAOLO Marco

0 ECK Konstantin

0 STREHLER Alexander
0 GOMBOLA Andras

0 GERSTUNG Martin

0 VEAZEY Paul

0 LARATO Fabrizio

0 RICCIARDI Lorenzo

0 PETRI Tobias

0 GUILLOT Jean-Hubert
0 GAUDIN Eric

0 SUMAC Yannick

0 GHITTI Michele

0 SHVARTS Nikolay

0 LAVIN Gerard

0 AGEYEV Ruslan

all-assigned-competitions

title

HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
GER
HUN
ITA

FRA
BEL
NED
GER
ITA

GER
GER
HUN
GER
GBR
FRA
ITA

GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

RUS
IRL

UKR

1973 7
1979 6.48
1971 6.24

1979 6.2

1979 6

1980 5.8

1977 5.8

1975 5.6

1979 5.52
1980 5.4
19735.28

1975 52

1978 5
1972 4.9
1980 4.8
1975 4.7
1972 4.6
1975 4.5
1976 4.44

1974 4.4
1979 4.08

1976 3.96

1975 3.84

1977 3.72

1973 3.6

1971 3.48

1976 2.88

1979 2.76

1979 2.76

1973 2.52

1973 2.16

nation

pointrule replaced deleted

abr W NP
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European Championships Veterans
International Veterans Competition

EVF European Veterans Circuit Memoriam

Max Geuter
EVF Foil Circuit
EVF Foil Circuit

Cognac FRA
Torokbalint HUN

Munich GER

Faches FRA
Graz AUT

29.05.2019 02.06.2019 O40 EVF VET
14.09.2019 15.09.2019 040 EVF VET

30.11.2019 01.12.2019 O40 EVF VET

02.02.2020 02.02.2020 O40 EVF VET
21.03.2020 21.03.2020 O40 EVF VET

212



